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Brain Research Through Advancing Innovative Neurotechnologies' (BRAIN)

12:00pm

12:05pm

12:50 pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

Multi-Council Working Group (MCWG) Meeting
Virtual Agenda — Monday, May 16, 2022

Videocast available for public viewing (Times are ET)

Welcome
Dr. Susan Weiss, MCWG Designated Federal Official

NIH BRAIN Update
Dr. John Ngai

BRAIN NEWG Update
Dr. Hank Greely

New chemical and synthetic biology technologies
Dr. Bryan Roth

Break and Transition to Closed Session for Discussion of FY22 Payplans

4:45pm

ADJOURN


https://videocast.nih.gov/watch=44979

