Brain Research Through Advancing Innovative Neurotechnologies® (BRAIN) Multi-Council Working Group (MCWG) Meeting

Virtual Agenda – Monday, May 16, 2022

Videocast available for public viewing (Times are ET)

12:00 pm	Welcome Dr. Susan Weiss, MCWG Designated Federal Official
12:05 pm	NIH BRAIN Update Dr. John Ngai
12:50 pm	BRAIN NEWG Update Dr. Hank Greely
1:00pm	New chemical and synthetic biology technologies Dr. Bryan Roth
1:30 pm	Break and Transition to Closed Session for Discussion of FY22 Payplans
4:45 pm	ADJOURN